Position

Director Of Engineering
Director Of Operations
Superintendent Wastewater

Ops.
Safety & Compliance Coord.

Regulatory Compliance Coord.

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin

Total Wages

$238,952

$217,879

$173,130

$130,770

$109,860

$83,342

$12,570

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,243
$51,488
$45,538
$32,832
$18,316

$30,984

$1,086



