Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$238,952	\$16,243
Director Of Operations		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$217,879	\$51,488
Superintendent Wastewater Ops.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$173,130	\$45,538
Safety & Compliance Coord.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$130,770	\$32,832
Regulatory Compliance Coord.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$109,860	\$18,316
Administrative Analyst		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$83,342	\$30,984
Administrative Analyst		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$12,570	\$1,086